
Resultatliste 11.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 13 5x80 m Donaldstafett

 
5 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 11

Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Damhaug(2

Even Jakob Ragnhildsløkken(2008)

Hedda Endsjø(2008)

David Andreas Aakervik Torres(2008)

Vilde Skorpen Brekke(2008)

8 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 22

Wilhelm Bråthen Svendsrud(2008)

Zofia Malgorzata Oleksiak(2008)
Lucas Francois Bricot(2008)

Anna Naz Isaksen(2008)

Nicolai Christianssønn Risø(2008)

2 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 33

Ida Stensrud Jillnevik(2008)

Mathilde Alinde Dahl-Nielsen(2008)

Morten Aleksander Granli(2008)

Ragnhild Smaadahl(2008)

Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum(2008)

3 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 44

Oda Hytten Skyvang(2008)

Håkon Klausen Holth(2008)

Amanda Frederikke Stensholt Lilleeidet(2008)

Aedan Lorents Herron(2008)

Alva Margareth Boesen Skisaker(2008)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 55

Christine Amalie Sverdsten(2008)

Kaja Storøygard(2008)

Teodora Niksic(2008)

Eirik Olsen(2008)

Christian Kahindo(2008)

4 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 66

Peder Hagen(2008)

Justine Zidermane(2008)

Jens Kristian Lunde(2008)

Matilde Aurstad Berland(2008)

Ingeborg Dæhlen(2008)

6 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 77

Oda Marie Jagerstrand Tveiten(2008)

August Bruland(2008)
Margot Ottestad Eltervåg(2008)

Jørgen Halmøy(2008)

Håkon Prøsch Johnsen(2007)

9 Oslo Friidrettskrets (2) 88

Sara Louise el Houssaini(2008)

Anita Queiroz Amundsen(2008)
Elise Frausing Wiborg(2008)

Maja Ottestad Ljosland(2008)

Elfi Stene Dyrhaug(2008)
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Resultatliste 11.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 13 5x80 m Donaldstafett

Total:
5 Akershus Friidrettskrets 11
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Håkon Klausen Holth(2008)

Amanda Frederikke Stensholt Lilleeidet(2008)

Aedan Lorents Herron(2008)

Alva Margareth Boesen Skisaker(2008)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets 55

Christine Amalie Sverdsten(2008)

Kaja Storøygard(2008)

Teodora Niksic(2008)

Eirik Olsen(2008)

Christian Kahindo(2008)

4 Innlandet Friidrettskrets 66

Peder Hagen(2008)

Justine Zidermane(2008)

Jens Kristian Lunde(2008)

Matilde Aurstad Berland(2008)

Ingeborg Dæhlen(2008)

6 Oslo Friidrettskrets 77

Oda Marie Jagerstrand Tveiten(2008)

August Bruland(2008)

Margot Ottestad Eltervåg(2008)

Jørgen Halmøy(2008)

Håkon Prøsch Johnsen(2007)

9 Oslo Friidrettskrets 88

Sara Louise el Houssaini(2008)

Anita Queiroz Amundsen(2008)

Elise Frausing Wiborg(2008)

Maja Ottestad Ljosland(2008)

Elfi Stene Dyrhaug(2008)
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Resultatliste 11.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 14 5x80 m Donaldstafett

 
5 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 11

Markus Le Fjeld(2007)

Susanne Tveit Amundsen(2007)

Zion Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng(2007)

Benjamin Talens Reyes(2007)

2 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 22

Tuva Kristine Ansteensen(2007)

Melvin Tollefsen(2007)
Emma Sofie Klausen(2007)

Leander Ulvøy(2007)

Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby(2007)

8 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 33

David Nyhus(2007)

Elena Garcia Reppesgård(2007)

Ida Kristine Sola Steen(2007)

Kine Antczak Råen(2007)

Oliver Tadeusz Tomala(2007)

7 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 44

Markus Nordviken(2007)

Lilje Lopes Patey(2007)

Jonas Nordviken(2007)

Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk(2007)

Adrian Sandholtbråten(2007)

3 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 55

Ingrid Louise Selseth(2007)

Jacob Bergmann Abusdal(2007)

Morten Husebø Hestnes(2007)

Henriette Kjærås(2007)

August Høgvold(2007)

4 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 66

Henrik Strøm(2007)

Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug(2007)

Maria Elvestuen(2007)

Eline Raddum Hvitsand(2007)

Noah Aleksander Bakken Hesla(2007)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 77

Jørgen Synnevaag Stamland(2007)

Iben Amalie Skov Våer(2007)
Markus Aseged Nesholen(2007)

Victoria Busch Støren(2007)

Jonas Lid(2007)
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Resultatliste 11.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 14 5x80 m Donaldstafett
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David Nyhus(2007)

Elena Garcia Reppesgård(2007)

Ida Kristine Sola Steen(2007)
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Markus Nordviken(2007)

Lilje Lopes Patey(2007)

Jonas Nordviken(2007)

Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk(2007)

Adrian Sandholtbråten(2007)

3 Vestfold Friidrettskrets 55

Ingrid Louise Selseth(2007)

Jacob Bergmann Abusdal(2007)

Morten Husebø Hestnes(2007)

Henriette Kjærås(2007)

August Høgvold(2007)

4 Innlandet Friidrettskrets 66

Henrik Strøm(2007)

Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug(2007)

Maria Elvestuen(2007)

Eline Raddum Hvitsand(2007)

Noah Aleksander Bakken Hesla(2007)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets 77

Jørgen Synnevaag Stamland(2007)

Iben Amalie Skov Våer(2007)

Markus Aseged Nesholen(2007)

Victoria Busch Støren(2007)

Jonas Lid(2007)
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Resultatliste 12.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 13 4x200 m stafett

 
3 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 1:49.311

Hedda Endsjø(2008)

David Andreas Aakervik Torres(2008)

Vilde Skorpen Brekke(2008)

Benjamin Altmann Opuama(2008)

1 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 1:52.862

Oda Lier(2008)

Henrik Kampen Ellingvåg(2008)
Sienna Fosstenløkken Dankworth(2008)

Jørgen Halmøy(2008)

8 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 1:54.643

Anna Birgitte Melbye(2008)

Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad(2008)
Anna Naz Isaksen(2008)

Christoffer Vråle Rønning(2008)

7 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 1:55.114

Ida Stensrud Jillnevik(2008)

Morten Aleksander Granli(2008)
Ragnhild Smaadahl(2008)

Kristoffer Ansteensen Kottum(2008)

2 Akershus Friidrettskrets (2) 1:57.435

Ukeme Israel Daniel(2008)

Even Jakob Ragnhildsløkken(2008)

Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Damhaug(2

Martin Sølvberg Tjelle(2008)

5 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 1:58.286

Oda Hytten Skyvang(2008)

Aedan Lorents Herron(2008)

Alva Margareth Boesen Skisaker(2008)

Håkon Klausen Holth(2008)

6 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 2:07.167

Sigrid Pedersen(2008)

Henrik Lindbakken(2008)
Ingeborg Dæhlen(2008)

Jens Kristian Lunde(2008)

4 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 2:12.368

Christine Amalie Sverdsten(2008)

Christian Kahindo(2008)

Kaja Storøygard(2008)

Eirik Olsen(2008)
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Resultatliste 12.09.2021

Lerøylekene Østlandet 2021

J/G 14 4x200 m stafett

 
6 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 1:43.611

Frida Rimstad(2007)

Zion Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Susanne Tveit Amundsen(2007)

Elijah Narciso Ramirez(2007)

7 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 1:46.562

Emma Sofie Klausen(2007)

Henrik Wennersberg Schrøder(2007)
Tuva Kristine Ansteensen(2007)

Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby(2007)

1 Akershus Friidrettskrets (2) 1:47.113

Linnea Hove Låhne(2007)

Julian Zhang Førsund(2007)
Synne Mørk Markussen(2007)

Benjamin Talens Reyes(2007)

5 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 1:47.724

Ingrid Louise Selseth(2007)

Sander August Losnegaard Sælid(2007)
Henriette Kjærås(2007)

Josh Anthony Bjerke(2007)

8 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 1:49.895

Ida Kristine Sola Steen(2007)

Linus Matias Aguayo Nes(2007)

Elena Garcia Reppesgård(2007)

Oliver Tadeusz Tomala(2007)

2 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 1:53.366

Laura Koubova Tangen(2007)

Christopher Ekene Nordlie(2007)

Eilidh Barbo Macleod(2007)

Theodor Haugberg Rennan(2007)

4 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 1:57.397

Hedda Njå(2007)

Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug(2007)
Andrea Brække(2007)

Henrik Strøm(2007)

3 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 2:00.678

Victoria Busch Støren(2007)

Markus Aseged Nesholen(2007)

Iben Amalie Skov Våer(2007)

Bastian Asdal Ringsevjen(2007)
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